UNIVERSITY OF
MICHIGAN

It's Easy to Get a Flu Shot on Campus!

Walk-in Flu Shot Clinics for 2019-20

Provided by Michigan Visiting Care (UMFluClinics@med.umich.edu or 734-975-3225)

in collaboration with University Health Service and MHealthy

e Many walk-in clinics available, no appointment needed
e For U-M students and non-Michigan Medicine faculty and staff, plus their spouses, other qualified

adults, and dependents; must be at least 18 years old

e Preservative-free vaccine is administered in the upper arm, so please wear appropriate clothing

Cost and Insurance:

e Individuals covered under an accepted health insurance plan (see list below) will not have to pay

out-of-pocket. Please bring your insurance card.

e Those not covered under an accepted insurance plan can still receive a flu shot at a cost of $30 per
person. Pay by credit card, check, or bill to a U-M student account.

Accepted Health Insurance Plans:

Aetna

Aetna Medicare

Alliance Health & Life

Alliance Health & Life Medicare
AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Plus
BCBSM

BCBSM Medicare Plus Blue

BCN including BCN U-M Student Insurance,
U-M Premier Care and GradCare

Blue Care Advantage

Blue Cross Complete

Cigna

Cofinity

Connect Care Mid-Michigan Health
Network

First Health

Front Path Health Coalition

HAP

HAP Senior Plus

HAP Empowered (formerly HAP Midwest
Health Plan)

Humana Medicare

Meridian Health Plan of Michigan Medicare
MultiPlan

Medicaid

Medicare Traditional

McLaren Health Plan

McLaren Health Plan Medicare

McLaren Health Advantage

Meridian Choice

Meridian Health Plan of Michigan

Molina Healthcare of Michigan —Medicaid
Molina Healthcare of Michigan — Medicare
Molina Healthcare of Ml

Paramount Care — Medicare

Paramount

Physicians Health Plan (PHP)

Physicians Health Plan Essentials
Physicians Care

Priority Health

Priority Health Medicare

Private Healthcare Services (PHCS)
United Health care

United Health care Community Plan MI -
Medicaid

United Health care Community Plan Ml Dual
Complete — Medicare

Washtenaw Health Plan (WHP - Plan B)
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https://homecare.med.umich.edu/michigan-visiting-care
mailto:UMFluClinics@med.umich.edu
https://uhs.umich.edu/fluvaccination
https://hr.umich.edu/benefits-wellness/health-well-being/mhealthy/faculty-staff-well-being/flu-shots

Walk-in Flu Shot Clinics (Ann Arbor Campus):

Date Day Time Location

9/12/2019 Thursday 10 AM -2 PM Michigan League - Vandenberg (2nd floor)
9/14/2019 Saturday 10 AM-2PM | Michigan League - Room 4 (1st floor)

9/18/2019 Wednesday | 10 AM -2 PM Palmer Commons - Plaza Room

9/19/2019 Thursday 10 AM-2PM [ LS&A Tisch Hall (Room 1014)

9/24/2019 Tuesday 10 AM -2 PM | Pierpont Commons - East Room

9/25/2019 Wednesday | 2-6 PM Michigan League - Michigan Room (2nd floor)
9/25/2019 Wednesday | 8 AM - noon Duderstadt - Room #1120D & Connector Hallway Space 3
10/3/2019 Thursday 10 AM-2PM | Michigan League - Henderson (3rd floor)
10/9/2019 Wednesday | 4-8 PM Michigan League - Michigan Room (2nd floor)
10/10/2019 | Thursday 10AM -2 PM Duderstadt - Room #1120 A &B

10/12/2019 | Saturday 10 AM-2PM [ Michigan League - Michigan (2nd floor)
10/16/2019 | Wednesday | Noon -4 PM Michigan League - Michigan Room (2nd Floor)
10/19/2019 | Saturday 10 AM-2PM | Michigan League - Kalamazoo Room (2nd Floor)
10/21/2019 | Monday 10AM -2 PM Palmer Commons - Plaza Room

10/22/2019 | Tuesday 3-7PM Michigan League - Vandenberg Room (2nd floor)
10/23/2019 | Wednesday | 10 AM -2 PM Pierpont Commons - East Room

10/24/2019 | Thursday 10 AM -2 PM Duderstadt - Room #1120D & Connector Hallway Space 3
10/30/2019 | Wednesday | 10 AM -2 PM Michigan League - Michigan Room (2nd floor)
11/4/2019 Monday 2-6PM Michigan League - Kalamazoo Room (2nd floor)
11/23/2019 | Saturday 10 AM-2PM [ Michigan League - Kalamazoo Room (2nd floor)
12/3/2019 Tuesday 10 AM -2 PM | Pierpont Commons - East Room

12/5/2019 Thursday 4-8PM Michigan League - Kalamazoo Room (2nd floor)
1/11/2020 Saturday 10 AM-2PM | Michigan League - Room D (3rd floor)
1/14/2020 Tuesday 10 AM-2PM [ Michigan League - Room D (3rd floor)

Page 2 - U-M Walk-in Flu Shot Clinics for 2019-20, updated 8-25-19




